



The Head of the Web of Science Academy hereby recognises:

Seyedmousa Hosseini

as having completed the Web of Science Academy course:

Reviewing in the Sciences on 5/11/21

Thank you for your continued effort.

Dr. Julia T.V Mouatt Head of the Web of Science Academy





The Head of the Web of Science Academy hereby recognises:

Seyedmousa Hosseini

as having completed the Web of Science Academy course:

An Introduction to Peer Review on 5/10/21

Thank you for your continued effort.

Dr. Julia T.V Mouatt Head of the Web of Science Academy





The Head of the Web of Science Academy hereby recognises:

Seyedmousa Hosseini

as having completed the Web of Science Academy course:

Co-reviewing with a Mentor on 5/9/21

Thank you for your continued effort.

Dr. Julia T.V Mouatt Head of the Web of Science Academy





The Head of the Web of Science Academy hereby recognises:

Seyedmousa Hosseini

as having completed the Web of Science Academy course:

**Mentoring in Peer Review on 5/8/21** 

Thank you for your continued effort.

Dr. Julia T.V Mouatt Head of the Web of Science Academy Clarivate





The Head of the Web of Science Academy hereby recognises:

**Seyedmousa Hosseini** 

as having completed the Web of Science Academy course:

**Good Citation Behavior on 5/8/2021** 

Thank you for your continued effort.

Dr. Julia T.V Mouatt Head of the Web of Science Academy